NOTES:
1.   ELECTRICAL:
1.1.   VOLTAGE RATING: 60V AC RMS.
1.2.   FREQUENCY RANGE: DC 3GHZ
1.3.   VSWR: 1.3 MAX.
3.   ALL COMPONENTS  ARE  RoHS  COMPLIANT.
2.   MATERIAL SEE TABLE:
1.4.   CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
J2J1
同向
一代端子,同向，总长140MM
140±5mm
端子 高仿 0.81 一代端子，镀金
线材 0.81蓝色同轴线，OD:0.81
深圳市金航标电子有限公司 www.kinghelm.com.cn
型号：KH-IPEX-IPEX-RG0.81-BU140  0755-83044319
1 22
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Kinghelm manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
KH1GBC-01  KH1GPC-01  KH-SMA-K514-18N  KHB(RG316)-SMA-100-28  KH-IPEX-SMAKWE-B80H  KH-433-2-JB  KH-IPEX3-SMA-
RG081-120mm  KH-XH-4A-W  KH-081-TX80-IPEX4  KH-4.5X4.5X9H-SMT  KH-SS12D10-G9-3.5  KH-AF180ZJ-15  KH-SMA-KWE6.3
KHA(RG1.13)-TX200B-IPEX  KH-A2541WR-18P  KH-A2541HWV-10P  KH-FFC-A0.5-14P-100MM  KH-MINI-DIP180W-5P-Cu  KH1GBC-
45  KH0(2400)-K500611-JB  KH0WF-01-J  KH-NB824-2170-SMA-195  KH-IPEX4-SMA-RG081-80mm  KH-081-TX50-IPEX3  KH-4G-
SMA-108  KH-FG1.0-H2.0-8PIN  KH-6X6X14H-B2J-FS  KH-122-SMA-50  KH-ZBK400R-3P-5.08GS  KH-A2541WR-14P  KH-GX16-3P
KH-2.54PH-1X31P-L13.5-WT  KH-2PH180-1X40P-L11.0-2S  KH-SMA-KFD4-L30  KH-BM2.54-4P-W  KH-FFC-A0.5-8P-100MM  KH-FFC-
A0.5-32P-100MM  KH-FFC-V0.5-18P-100MM  KH-FFC-A0.5-18P-200MM  KH-FFC-A1.0-20P-200MM  KH-DC-005B-2.0  KH-BS2032T-2-1
 KH-DC-012A-2.0L  KH-DC-012A-2.5L  KH-DC-006-1.3  KH-2.54FH-1X5P-H8.5  KH-2FH-2X8P-H4.3-SMT  KH-2FH-2X2P-H4.3-SMT
KH-FFC-V0.5-11P-100MM  KH-FFC-A0.5-12P-120MM